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J2. Custom Calling Local Area Signaling Service - Per Use

Cancel l ed by 2 Rev.

1.

a.

General

The services listed below are offered on a per usage basis to residence and business customers in
exchanges with properly equipped central offices and are subject to the limitations listed in
this section of the tariff for these services. If customers subscribe to these services on a
monthly basis as described and rated in other subsections of this section, unlimited
access is provided with no additional charge for each activation. If facilities permit, the
features listed below may be utilized on a non-subscription basis with a per use charge for
each activation.

b. Custom Calling Local Area Signaling Service - Per Use will be offered free of charge for
up to thirty days after facilities which allow these services to be offered are added.

C. Blocking of Per Use Custom Calling Services is offered to customers at no charge. This
blocking option, once activated, does not allow Per Use Custom Calling Services to be
activated on a line.

d. These services are being offered with a cap on the total charge for any one Per Use
Custom Calling Service per line for one billing month.

Rates

Per Use Per Use Rate Monthly
Features Rate Minimum Maximum Per Use Cap
Call Return $1.00 $0.50 $2.00 $8.00 0]
Repeat Dialing 1.00 0.50 2.00 8.00 |
Three Way Calling 1.00 0.50 2.00 8.00
Call Forwarding 1.00 0.50 2.00 8.00 "
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